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"Andreas Hofer" - Trophae Turnier
vom 25. Mai 2013

Finale
. |Verein

ESV WORGL

SC SCHWAZ

EV KUNDL

EV ANGERBERG

Ergebnis - Gruppe A

. |Verein

EV Angerberg

EV Kundl

SC Schardenberg

SV Lang Baustoffe Aschau
EV Tirol 2

EV Moritzing

ESC Axams

SU Inzing

ESK Wattens

EV Steinach

SV Olympisches Dorf 2
SSC Aldrans

Ergebnis - Gruppe B

. |Verein

ESV Worgl

SC Schwaz

ESV Bad Haring

ESV Lagerhaus Ramsau
SV Volders

ESV Pfaffenhofen

EV Breitenbach

EV Fritzens

EV Tirol

SV Olympisches Dorf 1
ESC Gotzens

EV Walchsee

Miller Kurt Herbert Ktismer
(Schiedsrichter) (Wettbewerbsleiter)

des EV Tirol

Ergebnis
34:21
21:34
16:14
14:16

Pkt. / Note
20/ 3,403
19/1,818
17 /2,595
13/1,553
13/1,225
12 /0,945
11/1,167
10/0,950
9/0,907
4/0,528
210,304
210,271

Pkt. / Note
21/2,188
17/2,168
17/1,374
15/1,458
13/1,326
11/0,844
10/0,960
10/0,850
9/1,242
6/0,541
3/0,396
0/0,373

Herbert Krismer
(Schriftfiihrer)



